Westboro Parents Group Agenda
Welcome

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes- November 2021

New Business:
Treasurer Report - Desiree Williams

Parent Group Discussion:

Pancake and Pyjamas Breakfast- Costs and Tonnie collection
Now to June fundraising- getting that ball rolling

Vision and Open discussion for remainder school year
Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:30pm
Book Study: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:00pm

Wednesday January 19, 2022
8:00pm
8:02pm
8:04pm

8:06pm

8:12pm
8:17pm
8:22pm
8:30pm



