<u>Westboro Parents Group Agenda</u>	Wednesday January 19, 2022
Welcome	8:00pm
Approval of Agenda	8:02pm
Approval of Minutes- November 2021	8:04pm
New Business : Treasurer Report - Desiree Williams	8:06pm
Parent Group Discussion: Pancake and Pyjamas Breakfast- Costs and Tonnie collection Now to June fundraising- getting that ball rolling	8:12pm 8:17pm
Vision and Open discussion for remainder school year	8:22pm
Adjournment	8:30pm

Next Meeting Date: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:30pm Book Study: Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 6:00pm